TTW Uniform Order Form NET8 8 =T
TTW School Attended.......................
Grp 2= Purple  Grp 3= Pink
ITEM SIZES AVAILABLE PRICE SIZE QTyY GROUP CQLOUR PRICE
(Please Circle)
TTW LOGO Ages: 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, £17 TURQUOISE ORANGE
T SHIRT 9-11, 12-13 S,M,L PURPLE PINK
TTW LOGO TURQUOISE ORANGE
SKINNY TEE Adult XS, S, M, L £17 PURPLE PINK
TTW LOGO TURQUOISE ORANGE
VEST TOP Adult XS, S, M, L £17 PURPLE PINK
TTW LOGO Ages: 5-6,7-8, £27 TURQUOISE ORANGE
HOODY 9-11,12-13, S,M,L PURPLE PINK
TTW LOGO ZIP  Ages: 5-6,7-8, £97 TURQUOISE ORANGE
UP HOOD 9-11,12-13, S,M,L PURPLE PINK
SPLIT SOLE Children size 8- €7
JAZZ SHOES Adult size 10
JAZZ .
SNEAKERS Adult size 1-5 £38
JAZZ .
SNEAKERS Adult size 6-9 £45
JAZZ .
SNEAKERS Adult size 10-12 £60
ACADEMY T
SHIRT Adult S,M,L £20
ACADEMY
EITTED TEE AdultS, M, L, XL £20
ACADEMY
VEST TOP AdultS, M, L, XL £20
ACADEMY
HOODY AdultS, M, L, XL £32
ACADEMY
ZIP UP HOOD Adult S, M, L, XL £32
PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM VIA EMAIL TO lindsey@thetheatreworkshop.com AND WE WILL INVOICE YOU ACCORDINGLY.
ALTERNATIVELY YOU CAN RETURN THE FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO YOUR SCHOOL MANAGER.
THE WE ENDEAVOUR TO BRING ALL UNIFORM ITEMS ORDERED TO THE FOLLOWING WEEKS SESSION, HOWEVER IF ITEMS ARE OUT OF STOCK THIS CAN
THEA‘I‘RE TAKE UP TO 3 WEEKS.
E WORKSHOP
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TTW Uniform Order Form

ITEM

TTW JOGGERS

TTW JOGGERS

LEOTARD

LEOTARD

JAZZ PANTS
SLIM LEG

JAZZ PANTS
SLIM LEG

GIRLS BALLET
TIGHTS

GIRLS BALLET
TIGHTS

BOYS BALLET
TIGHTS

BALLET SOCKS

GIRLS X-OVER
CARDIGAN

BALLET SHOES
(LEATHER)

BALLET SHOES
(SATIN)

TAP SHOES

STARLITE (up to
age 11yrs approx)

TAP SHOES

OXFORDS (age
11yrs+)

SIZES AVAILABLE

Child S, M, L

AdultS, M, L

Child S, M, L

AdultS, M, L

Ages 4-6, 6-7,
8-10, 12-14

AdultS, M, L

Ages 5-7,7-9, 9-
11, 11-13

ADULTS, M, L

XS, S, M, L, XL, XX
L

3-55,6-8,9-12

Chest Size: 22"-
40"

Children size 8 to
Adult 12

Children size 8 to
Adult 12

Children size 8 to
Adult 7

Adult Size 1-12

PRICE

£26

£30

£15

£20

£25

£30

£6

£9

£18

£3.50

£15

£15

£15

£25

£40

QrTy

COLOUR

PRICE

PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM VIA EMAIL TO lindsey@thetheatreworkshop.com AND WE WILL INVOICE YOU ACCORDINGLY.
ALTERNATIVELY YOU CAN RETURN THE FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO YOUR SCHOOL MANAGER.
THE WE ENDEAVOUR TO BRING ALL UNIFORM ITEMS ORDERED TO THE FOLLOWING WEEKS SESSION, HOWEVER IF ITEMS ARE OUT OF STOCK THIS CAN
THEA‘I‘RE TAKE UP TO 3 WEEKS.
(/ WORKSHOP
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