TTW Uniform Order Form

Name:....

TTW School Attended:.....

Weenies=Turquoise Grp 1= Orange Grp 2= Purple Grp 3= Pink

ITEM	SIZES AVAILABLE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY	GROUP COLOUR (Please Circle)	PRICE
TTW LOGO T SHIRT	Ages: 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-11, 12-13 S,M,L	£17			TURQUOISE ORANGE PURPLE PINK	
TTW LOGO SKINNY TEE	Adult XS, S, M, L	£17			TURQUOISE ORANGE PURPLE PINK	
TTW LOGO VEST TOP	Adult XS, S, M, L	£17			TURQUOISE ORANGE PURPLE PINK	
TTW LOGO HOODY	Ages: 5-6,7-8, 9-11,12-13, S,M,L	£27			TURQUOISE ORANGE PURPLE PINK	
TTW LOGO ZIP UP HOOD	Ages: 5-6,7-8, 9-11,12-13, S,M,L	£27			TURQUOISE ORANGE PURPLE PINK	
SPLIT SOLE JAZZ SHOES	Children size 8- Adult size 10	£22				
JAZZ SNEAKERS	Adult size 1-5	£38				
JAZZ SNEAKERS	Adult size 6-9	£45				
JAZZ SNEAKERS	Adult size 10-12	£60				
ACADEMY T SHIRT	Adult S,M,L	£20				
ACADEMY FITTED TEE	Adult S, M, L, XL	£20				
ACADEMY VEST TOP	Adult S, M, L, XL	£20				
ACADEMY HOODY	Adult S, M, L, XL	£32				
ACADEMY ZIP UP HOOD	Adult S, M, L, XL	£32				



PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM VIA EMAIL TO lindsey@thetheatreworkshop.com AND WE WILL INVOICE YOU ACCORDINGLY. ALTERNATIVELY YOU CAN RETURN THE FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO YOUR SCHOOL MANAGER. WE ENDEAVOUR TO BRING ALL UNIFORM ITEMS ORDERED TO THE FOLLOWING WEEKS SESSION, HOWEVER IF ITEMS ARE OUT OF STOCK THIS CAN TAKE UP TO 3 WEEKS.

TTW Uniform Order Form

Name:....

TTW School Attended:.....

ITEM	SIZES AVAILABLE	PRICE	SIZE	QTY	COLOUR	PRICE
TTW JOGGERS	Child S, M, L	£26				
TTW JOGGERS	Adult S, M, L	£30				
LEOTARD	Child S, M, L	£15				
LEOTARD	Adult S, M, L	£20				
JAZZ PANTS SLIM LEG	Ages 4-6, 6-7, 8-10, 12-14	£25				
JAZZ PANTS SLIM LEG	Adult S, M, L	£30				
GIRLS BALLET TIGHTS	Ages 5-7, 7-9, 9- 11, 11-13	£6				
GIRLS BALLET TIGHTS	ADULT S, M, L	£9				
BOYS BALLET TIGHTS	XS, S, M, L, X L, XX L	£18				
BALLET SOCKS	3- 5.5, 6 - 8, 9 -12	£3.50				
GIRLS X-OVER CARDIGAN	Chest Size: 22"- 40"	£15				
BALLET SHOES (LEATHER)	Children size 8 to Adult 12	£15				
BALLET SHOES (SATIN)	Children size 8 to Adult 12	£15				
TAP SHOES STARLITE (up to age 11yrs approx)	Children size 8 to Adult 7	£25				
TAP SHOES OXFORDS (age 11yrs+)	Adult Size 1-12	£40				



PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM VIA EMAIL TO lindsey@thetheatreworkshop.com AND WE WILL INVOICE YOU ACCORDINGLY. ALTERNATIVELY YOU CAN RETURN THE FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO YOUR SCHOOL MANAGER. WE ENDEAVOUR TO BRING ALL UNIFORM ITEMS ORDERED TO THE FOLLOWING WEEKS SESSION, HOWEVER IF ITEMS ARE OUT OF STOCK THIS CAN TAKE UP TO 3 WEEKS.

TTW Uniform Order Form

Name:....

TTW School Attended:.....



PLEASE RETURN THIS FORM VIA EMAIL TO lindsey@thetheatreworkshop.com AND WE WILL INVOICE YOU ACCORDINGLY. ALTERNATIVELY YOU CAN RETURN THE FORM ALONG WITH PAYMENT TO YOUR SCHOOL MANAGER. WE ENDEAVOUR TO BRING ALL UNIFORM ITEMS ORDERED TO THE FOLLOWING WEEKS SESSION, HOWEVER IF ITEMS ARE OUT OF STOCK THIS CAN TAKE UP TO 3 WEEKS.